
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

N° 

77 

8 

7 

61 

Nombre 

ANDER QUINTANA MORENO 

TIMOTHE JEAN BOUIS 

NARAY  OJEDA GARCIA 

IAN NAHUEL SANTIAGO DIAZ 

Clase 

SX 85 

SX 85 

SX 85 

SX 85 

Total puntos 

29 

29 

26 

24 

R1.  

14 

15 

13 

12 

R2.  

15 

14 

13 

12 

Impresos: 29/06/2024 16:13:15 

Jefe de cronometraje 

Director de Carrera 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: Federacion interinsular de Las Palmas  
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SX LAS TERRAZAS 

FINAL SX 85 
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